
PROVISIONAL

Report: 1.4.0; Library: 2.1.23; Template: 20250710 'Generic Mid-Title A4 Paper' 

2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 8:05:47 pm

Event 51 Women Elite Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps　 4000 m

Sophie EDWARDS (AUS) WE 10055223696
Weather: 25.7 ℃, 1010.2 hPa, 66.6 %
Start: 2026-03-25 8:00 pm AEST
Result: 4:37.082 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.504 (2.)
250 m 23.713 23.713 (2.)
375 m 32.212 (2.)
500 m 16.789 40.502 (2.)
625 m 48.740 (2.)
750 m 16.503 57.005 (2.)
875 m 1:05.316 (2.)
1000 m 16.713 1:13.718 (2.)
1125 m 1:22.098 (2.)
1250 m 16.756 1:30.474 (2.)
1375 m 1:38.860 (2.)
1500 m 16.829 1:47.303 (2.)
1625 m 1:55.753 (2.)
1750 m 16.970 2:04.273 (2.)
1875 m 2:12.779 (2.)
2000 m 16.998 2:21.271 (2.)
2125 m 2:29.755 (2.)
2250 m 16.937 2:38.208 (2.)
2375 m 2:46.694 (1.)
2500 m 16.952 2:55.160 (1.)
2625 m 3:03.616 (1.)
2750 m 16.934 3:12.094 (1.)
2875 m 3:20.583 (1.)
3000 m 16.994 3:29.088 (1.)
3125 m 3:37.599 (1.)
3250 m 16.991 3:46.079 (1.)
3375 m 3:54.530 (1.)
3500 m 16.870 4:02.949 (1.)
3625 m 4:11.486 (1.)
3750 m 17.071 4:20.020 (1.)
3875 m 4:28.548 (1.)
4000 m 17.062 4:37.082 (1.)


